NORDIC KNOTS

GC - LOOPS - YELLOW - 140X200 CM

A collection of rugs designed by Giancarlo Valle. Crafted
from impeccably soft New Zealand wool, decorated with
playful motifs and signed off with a unique cut-out corner
design. The motifs, at once ornate and organic, are
inspired by the hand painted furniture of Valle’s family
home in Latin America, with influences from Nordic
folklore art. Exploring a shared emotional connection to
color in a dialogue between cultures and memories. The
Giancarlo Valle collection is handmade in small batches.
Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Yellow, Brown, Red, Green

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

140x200 cm
170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x350 cm
300x400 cm

GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

PRICES:

€795

€1095
€1 695
€2495
€3 395

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



